
KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ Combined ]
Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2022-2023

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ROMI MANDAL SC  65.88 UR - PCKD22SCGEMA003485 1

NASIDUL ISLAM OA  60.88 UR - PCKD22SCGEMA000195 2

MANISHA GHOSH UR  58.75 UR - PCKD22SCGEMA005663 3

NUR HOSSAIN ALI OA  56.63 UR - PCKD22SCGEMA008499 4

MAHAMUDA KHATUN UR  54.20 UR - PCKD22SCGEMA005855 5

BIVASH MALLICK SC  89.42 URKD22SCGEMA003125 6

S DEBNATH OB  88.90 URKD22SCGEMA005117 7

SOFIA KHATOON OA  88.60 URKD22SCGEMA007643 8

TASRIN SULTANA UR  87.85 URKD22SCGEMA008098 9

FARHANA BEGUM UR  87.10 URKD22SCGEMA002543 10

SUBHASHREE GHOSH UR  87.10 URKD22SCGEMA007033 11

PRIYANKA PAL OB  86.67 URKD22SCGEMA002603 12

ROHIT KANJILAL UR  86.40 URKD22SCGEMA004943 13

DISHA SAHA SC  86.20 URKD22SCGEMA001671 14

DEBOSHMITA DAS UR  86.10 URKD22SCGEMA000435 15

DIPANIKA CHANDA UR  85.23 URKD22SCGEMA005463 16

DEBIKA MONDAL UR  84.90 URKD22SCGEMA007728 17

ASHRUKANA BISWAS UR  84.88 URKD22SCGEMA007619 18

SELIM AKTHER OA  84.60 URKD22SCGEMA007419 19

RIMPA NATH OB  84.57 URKD22SCGEMA001243 20

SANCHITA MONDAL UR  84.50 URKD22SCGEMA000615 21

SUSMITA GHOSH UR  83.90 URKD22SCGEMA005228 22

NAJIBUL MONDAL OA  83.60 URKD22SCGEMA007651 23

RITU ROY CHOWDHURY UR  83.60 URKD22SCGEMA002351 24

PRATAP CHAND MONDAL UR  83.40 URKD22SCGEMA005489 25

PAYAL MONDAL OB  83.40 URKD22SCGEMA001564 26

SIMLI KARMAKAR OB  83.30 URKD22SCGEMA001093 27

DEBOPAMA PAYRA UR  83.25 URKD22SCGEMA003937 28

CHANDRANI MANDAL SC  83.25 URKD22SCGEMA007156 29

SUHANA NARGIS UR  83.20 URKD22SCGEMA005963 30

PRITI MANDAL OB  83.20 URKD22SCGEMA001173 31

ANIRUDHA JOTI MONDAL SC  83.00 URKD22SCGEMA001319 32

ATANU PRAMANICK UR  83.00 URKD22SCGEMA002651 33
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SUCHETANA CHAKRABORTY UR  82.90 URKD22SCGEMA001873 34

NILANJAN MADNAL SC  82.80 URKD22SCGEMA005854 35

CHAYANIKA GHOSH UR  82.80 URKD22SCGEMA000129 36

ARITRI GHOSH OB  82.80 URKD22SCGEMA004914 37

SAYAN KUNDU UR  82.80 URKD22SCGEMA000009 38

AYANTIKA KARATI SC  82.80 URKD22SCGEMA002074 39

UDITA CHATTERJEW UR  82.70 URKD22SCGEMA006104 40

UDITTA SARKAR OB  82.60 URKD22SCGEMA003292 41

SHREYASHI SAHA OB  82.60 URKD22SCGEMA003465 42

RINKI DAS UR  82.60 URKD22SCGEMA004071 43

SAMIR SAHOO OB  82.50 URKD22SCGEMA002524 44

SNEHA GHOSH OB  82.40 URKD22SCGEMA003644 45

SAYANI GHOSH UR  82.40 URKD22SCGEMA005198 46

CHANDRIMA GHOSH UR  82.20 URKD22SCGEMA003348 47

SAMINUR RAHAMAN UR  82.10 URKD22SCGEMA005252 48

ANTARA DEY UR  81.90 URKD22SCGEMA005026 49

SOUMI BISWAS UR  81.80 URKD22SCGEMA002572 50

SNEHA SAHA OB  81.80 URKD22SCGEMA002109 51

DIP SARKAR UR  81.80 URKD22SCGEMA007160 52

INTEKHAB ALAM OA  81.80 URKD22SCGEMA001639 53

ANANYA MODAK OB  81.80 URKD22SCGEMA006560 54

SUSMITA MALDAS UR  81.79 URKD22SCGEMA001408 55

PUSPENDU PAL OB  81.70 URKD22SCGEMA008509 56

PARTHA MANDAL SC  81.68 URKD22SCGEMA006053 57

RAJESWARI ROY UR  81.60 URKD22SCGEMA002094 58

BIJAN  HALDER SC  81.38 URKD22SCGEMA006583 59

ANKITA KANRAR UR  81.30 URKD22SCGEMA003372 60

AMIT KUMAR SUTRADHAR OB  81.30 URKD22SCGEMA005392 61

ASMINA KHATUN OA  81.30 URKD22SCGEMA001997 62

PRODIPTA CHUNARI SC  81.23 URKD22SCGEMA003381 63

SHILPI DHIBAR SC  81.20 URKD22SCGEMA002027 64

SUKAMAL PANDA UR  81.20 URKD22SCGEMA002504 65

SHREYA GHOSH UR  81.10 URKD22SCGEMA000016 66
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SOUMYAJIT DAS SC  81.00 URKD22SCGEMA001721 67

PIYALI MONDAL UR  80.80 URKD22SCGEMA004710 68

SUSMITA MONDAL SC  80.80 URKD22SCGEMA003729 69

SOUMADIP NATH OB  80.70 URKD22SCGEMA000097 70

ANUSHREE PAL UR  80.60 URKD22SCGEMA001805 71

ANIK GHOSHAL UR  80.60 URKD22SCGEMA004838 72

MARIUM BEGUM OA  80.40 URKD22SCGEMA002983 73

SAHELI MANDAL SC  80.38 URKD22SCGEMA006656 74

BAPAN MONDAL OB  80.20 URKD22SCGEMA003018 75

SOURAV BASAK OB  80.20 URKD22SCGEMA000722 76

KRISHANU MONDAL OB  80.20 URKD22SCGEMA004093 77

AINDRILA BISWAS OB  80.20 URKD22SCGEMA001138 78

JHILI TALUKDAR UR  80.00 URKD22SCGEMA008288 79

RAJA GARAI OB  79.90 URKD22SCGEMA001130 80

RABIUL SK OA  79.90 URKD22SCGEMA003788 81

RAKHI GULJAR OA  79.90 URKD22SCGEMA006834 82

JAYITA PAUL UR  79.90 URKD22SCGEMA003299 83

SNEHA GHOSH OB  79.84 URKD22SCGEMA004143 84

SOUNAK CHAKLANABISH UR  79.80 URKD22SCGEMA000008 85

DISA BARMAN SC  79.70 URKD22SCGEMA002616 86

BIPLAB DEBNATH OB  79.70 URKD22SCGEMA005447 87

SUMANA KHATUN OA  79.68 URKD22SCGEMA001479 88

ANANYA DEBNATH OB  79.62 URKD22SCGEMA003797 89

SUMANA MUKHERJEE UR  79.50 URKD22SCGEMA004128 90

RAJESH GHOSH OB  79.50 URKD22SCGEMA005731 91

TAMANNA ISLAM OA  79.50 URKD22SCGEMA004176 92

BISWAJIT DAS SC  79.40 URKD22SCGEMA001335 93

SHOVAN BISWAS SC  79.40 URKD22SCGEMA000629 94

NIVA SENAPATI OB  79.40 URKD22SCGEMA002878 95

NITU SHAW OB  79.37 URKD22SCGEMA008246 96

SANIA YEASMIN UR  79.30 URKD22SCGEMA005934 97

NIDULA BOSE SC  79.24 URKD22SCGEMA002660 98

PRIYA DAS SC  79.24 URKD22SCGEMA002729 99
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SHANTANU BASKEY ST  79.24 URKD22SCGEMA001422 100

ABRAHIM SK OA  79.24 URKD22SCGEMA003530 101

ABHIJIT PRASAD MAHATO SC  79.13 URKD22SCGEMA007111 102

RIMA MAITI UR  79.10 URKD22SCGEMA006705 103

DEBIKA MAL UR  79.10 URKD22SCGEMA003378 104

TITHI PRAMANIK OB  79.10 URKD22SCGEMA005601 105

PURNIMA MODAK OB  79.10 URKD22SCGEMA003191 106

JUTHIKARANI CHATTERJEE UR  79.00 URKD22SCGEMA005659 107

RINA SARKAR OB  79.00 URKD22SCGEMA006390 108

ANKITA GHOSH OB  78.95 URKD22SCGEMA004521 109

PAROMITA ROY SC  78.90 URKD22SCGEMA000638 110

DISHA SAMANTA UR  78.90 URKD22SCGEMA000864 111

ANKITA MONDAL SC  78.77 URKD22SCGEMA001016 112

SOMA DUTTA UR  78.70 URKD22SCGEMA000454 113

ISHA CHOWDHURY UR  78.70 URKD22SCGEMA005589 114

NANDINI DE UR  78.70 URKD22SCGEMA006144 115

BISHNUDEB MONDAL OB  78.70 URKD22SCGEMA004452 116

RATHIN MONDAL SC  78.65 URKD22SCGEMA002145 117

SUMANA PAUL OB  78.62 URKD22SCGEMA001045 118

SUSHMITA SARKAR UR  78.60 URKD22SCGEMA001410 119

NIJAMUDDIN SHAIKH OA  78.60 URKD22SCGEMA006592 120

SWETA PATHAK UR  78.60 URKD22SCGEMA000315 121

PRASANTA DALUI SC  78.60 URKD22SCGEMA007885 122

TANIMA BANERJEE UR  78.50 URKD22SCGEMA006958 123

SNEHA DAS SC  78.43 URKD22SCGEMA002847 124

RIYA MONDAL SC  78.30 URKD22SCGEMA000135 125

HASIMUDDIN HAQUE OA  78.30 URKD22SCGEMA003770 126

SOMA MONDAL SC  78.23 URKD22SCGEMA007143 127

ANKITA GHOSH OB  78.11 URKD22SCGEMA000720 128

RABIN PAUL OB  78.10 URKD22SCGEMA001383 129

ARGHYAJIT DAS UR  78.10 URKD22SCGEMA001399 130

SK SUHAIL AHAMMED OA  78.10 URKD22SCGEMA000333 131

MAYOURI BANERJEE UR  77.90 URKD22SCGEMA001015 132
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NAZIMA KHATUN UR  77.90 URKD22SCGEMA005552 133

NAMRATA NATH UR  77.90 URKD22SCGEMA000594 134

TANIYA SAHA UR  77.70 URKD22SCGEMA008491 135

SOUMI SARKAR UR  77.57 URKD22SCGEMA006147 136

SATHI DAS BAIRAGYA UR  77.46 URKD22SCGEMA007849 137

LITAN SARKAR SC  77.20 URKD22SCGEMA002124 138

SUSMITA BANERJEE UR  77.00 URKD22SCGEMA005174 139

ANUSHREE ROY UR  76.90 URKD22SCGEMA000772 140

ANOUSHKA NATH UR  76.90 URKD22SCGEMA000146 141

SAYONI MUKHERJEE UR  76.70 URKD22SCGEMA006425 142

KAUSIK CHANDRA PAL OB  76.60 URKD22SCGEMA004836 143

POULAMI DUTTA UR  76.60 URKD22SCGEMA006059 144

BUDDHADEB BHUNIA UR  76.60 URKD22SCGEMA007011 145

RAKESH PAL UR  76.60 URKD22SCGEMA006478 146

TANMAY BHOWMIK UR  76.60 URKD22SCGEMA007919 147

BARNALI SAHA SC  76.50 URKD22SCGEMA004286 148

GANESH ROY SC  76.37 URKD22SCGEMA007169 149
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )
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SHANTANU BASKEY ST  79.24 STKD22SCGEMA001422 1

SRIKANTA MUDI ST  75.40 STKD22SCGEMA006411 2

SUNANDA MINJ ST  69.79 STKD22SCGEMA005403 3

BADAL MURMU ST  69.70 STKD22SCGEMA004098 4

SONALI MURMU ST  68.81 STKD22SCGEMA004036 5

SUPRIYO SARDAR ST  67.68 STKD22SCGEMA004471 6

KESHAB CHANDRA BESRA ST  63.88 STKD22SCGEMA003183 7

SUKU MANDI ST  59.38 STKD22SCGEMA005237 8

RAJIB KORA ST  54.87 STKD22SCGEMA004119 9

MADHUMITA MURMU ST  48.88 STKD22SCGEMA002646 10

SANAT KUMAR MANDI ST  46.59 STKD22SCGEMA000649 11

SUJIT MUDI ST  46.00 STKD22SCGEMA004041 12

MAYNA SING ST  45.38 STKD22SCGEMA004275 13

AMY SAREN ST  45.25 STKD22SCGEMA005307 14

ATANU MANDI ST  44.07 STKD22SCGEMA005071 15

NIRANJAN TUDU ST  39.50 STKD22SCGEMA007559 16
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KALYANI UNIVERSITY ( DODL )

Provisional  Admission  List-  1  [ SC ]
Kalyani,Nadia, West Bengal-741235, India

Program Name: M.A. / M.Sc. in Geography    Academic Session: 2022-2023

 [  All ]

Selected AsScoreCategoryNameAINSl No

ROMI MANDAL SC  65.88 SC - PCKD22SCGEMA003485 1

DISHA SAHA SC  86.20 SCKD22SCGEMA001671 2

CHANDRANI MANDAL SC  83.25 SCKD22SCGEMA007156 3

ANIRUDHA JOTI MONDAL SC  83.00 SCKD22SCGEMA001319 4

NILANJAN MADNAL SC  82.80 SCKD22SCGEMA005854 5

AYANTIKA KARATI SC  82.80 SCKD22SCGEMA002074 6

PARTHA MANDAL SC  81.68 SCKD22SCGEMA006053 7

BIJAN  HALDER SC  81.38 SCKD22SCGEMA006583 8

PRODIPTA CHUNARI SC  81.23 SCKD22SCGEMA003381 9

SHILPI DHIBAR SC  81.20 SCKD22SCGEMA002027 10

SOUMYAJIT DAS SC  81.00 SCKD22SCGEMA001721 11

SUSMITA MONDAL SC  80.80 SCKD22SCGEMA003729 12

SAHELI MANDAL SC  80.38 SCKD22SCGEMA006656 13

DISA BARMAN SC  79.70 SCKD22SCGEMA002616 14

BISWAJIT DAS SC  79.40 SCKD22SCGEMA001335 15

SHOVAN BISWAS SC  79.40 SCKD22SCGEMA000629 16

NIDULA BOSE SC  79.24 SCKD22SCGEMA002660 17

PRIYA DAS SC  79.24 SCKD22SCGEMA002729 18

ABHIJIT PRASAD MAHATO SC  79.13 SCKD22SCGEMA007111 19

PAROMITA ROY SC  78.90 SCKD22SCGEMA000638 20

ANKITA MONDAL SC  78.77 SCKD22SCGEMA001016 21

RATHIN MONDAL SC  78.65 SCKD22SCGEMA002145 22

PRASANTA DALUI SC  78.60 SCKD22SCGEMA007885 23

SNEHA DAS SC  78.43 SCKD22SCGEMA002847 24

RIYA MONDAL SC  78.30 SCKD22SCGEMA000135 25

SOMA MONDAL SC  78.23 SCKD22SCGEMA007143 26

LITAN SARKAR SC  77.20 SCKD22SCGEMA002124 27

BARNALI SAHA SC  76.50 SCKD22SCGEMA004286 28

GANESH ROY SC  76.37 SCKD22SCGEMA007169 29

ANTARA SAHA SC  76.22 SCKD22SCGEMA003944 30

CHAYAN MARJIT SC  76.13 SCKD22SCGEMA004030 31

SUSHAMA ROY SC  75.90 SCKD22SCGEMA004450 32

ANIKET CHOWDHURY SC  75.90 SCKD22SCGEMA000115 33
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ANKITA SARKAR SC  75.84 SCKD22SCGEMA006548 34

SUCHINTA MANDAL SC  75.30 SCKD22SCGEMA004861 35

JHINUK SARKAR SC  75.10 SCKD22SCGEMA001995 36

JHINUK SARKAR SC  75.10 SCKD22SCGEMA000081 37

SWAPNA KHARATI SC  74.70 SCKD22SCGEMA002981 38

SHUBHAJIT BISWAS SC  74.43 SCKD22SCGEMA002014 39

ANINDITA BISWAS SC  74.27 SCKD22SCGEMA002125 40

PAYEL MONDAL SC  74.13 SCKD22SCGEMA004758 41

TUHINA MONDAL SC  74.10 SCKD22SCGEMA003014 42

BIDISHA MAJUMDAR SC  74.05 SCKD22SCGEMA008078 43

UTPAL ROY SC  74.00 SCKD22SCGEMA005409 44

SHUBHANKAR RAJAK SC  73.89 SCKD22SCGEMA002258 45

DIPTESH ROY SC  73.84 SCKD22SCGEMA000015 46

ABHIJIT MITRA SC  73.75 SCKD22SCGEMA002479 47

PRITI SAHA SC  73.73 SCKD22SCGEMA002570 48

RIMA MONDAL SC  73.73 SCKD22SCGEMA001274 49

AMIT BISWAS SC  73.14 SCKD22SCGEMA005141 50

ANKITA ROY SC  73.13 SCKD22SCGEMA000062 51

KEYA ROY SC  73.10 SCKD22SCGEMA003262 52

KEYA MONDAL SC  72.50 SCKD22SCGEMA001339 53

RUMKI BISWAS SC  72.49 SCKD22SCGEMA004763 54

JAGAT MANDAL SC  72.30 SCKD22SCGEMA003590 55

SUBARNA BISWAS SC  72.13 SCKD22SCGEMA006697 56

PRAMILA MALO SC  72.00 SCKD22SCGEMA007686 57

PIYALI DAS SC  72.00 SCKD22SCGEMA004947 58

AISHANIR MAJUMDER SC  71.41 SCKD22SCGEMA000169 59
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PRIYANKA PAL OB  86.67 OBKD22SCGEMA002603 1

RIMPA NATH OB  84.57 OBKD22SCGEMA001243 2

PAYAL MONDAL OB  83.40 OBKD22SCGEMA001564 3

SIMLI KARMAKAR OB  83.30 OBKD22SCGEMA001093 4

PRITI MANDAL OB  83.20 OBKD22SCGEMA001173 5

ARITRI GHOSH OB  82.80 OBKD22SCGEMA004914 6

UDITTA SARKAR OB  82.60 OBKD22SCGEMA003292 7

SHREYASHI SAHA OB  82.60 OBKD22SCGEMA003465 8

SAMIR SAHOO OB  82.50 OBKD22SCGEMA002524 9

SNEHA GHOSH OB  82.40 OBKD22SCGEMA003644 10

SNEHA SAHA OB  81.80 OBKD22SCGEMA002109 11

ANANYA MODAK OB  81.80 OBKD22SCGEMA006560 12

PUSPENDU PAL OB  81.70 OBKD22SCGEMA008509 13

AMIT KUMAR SUTRADHAR OB  81.30 OBKD22SCGEMA005392 14

SOUMADIP NATH OB  80.70 OBKD22SCGEMA000097 15

BAPAN MONDAL OB  80.20 OBKD22SCGEMA003018 16

SOURAV BASAK OB  80.20 OBKD22SCGEMA000722 17

KRISHANU MONDAL OB  80.20 OBKD22SCGEMA004093 18

AINDRILA BISWAS OB  80.20 OBKD22SCGEMA001138 19
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NASIDUL ISLAM OA  60.88 OA - PCKD22SCGEMA000195 1

SELIM AKTHER OA  84.60 OAKD22SCGEMA007419 2

NAJIBUL MONDAL OA  83.60 OAKD22SCGEMA007651 3

INTEKHAB ALAM OA  81.80 OAKD22SCGEMA001639 4

ASMINA KHATUN OA  81.30 OAKD22SCGEMA001997 5

MARIUM BEGUM OA  80.40 OAKD22SCGEMA002983 6

RABIUL SK OA  79.90 OAKD22SCGEMA003788 7

RAKHI GULJAR OA  79.90 OAKD22SCGEMA006834 8

SUMANA KHATUN OA  79.68 OAKD22SCGEMA001479 9

TAMANNA ISLAM OA  79.50 OAKD22SCGEMA004176 10

ABRAHIM SK OA  79.24 OAKD22SCGEMA003530 11

NIJAMUDDIN SHAIKH OA  78.60 OAKD22SCGEMA006592 12

HASIMUDDIN HAQUE OA  78.30 OAKD22SCGEMA003770 13

SK SUHAIL AHAMMED OA  78.10 OAKD22SCGEMA000333 14

TANIYA SULTANA OA  76.10 OAKD22SCGEMA005254 15

MD WASHIM HOSSAIN OA  74.40 OAKD22SCGEMA003032 16

SHABA PARVEEN OA  74.12 OAKD22SCGEMA001727 17

ASIF SK OA  73.50 OAKD22SCGEMA000327 18

MASUM SAHAJI OA  73.00 OAKD22SCGEMA000133 19

MARIYAM NISHA OA  72.70 OAKD22SCGEMA001472 20

IKTIYAR HOSSAIN OA  72.60 OAKD22SCGEMA000738 21

SAMIMA SARKAR OA  71.80 OAKD22SCGEMA004900 22

RAHUL KHAN OA  71.63 OAKD22SCGEMA000872 23

SK OJIULLA OA  71.40 OAKD22SCGEMA004834 24

NURJAMAL SK OA  71.00 OAKD22SCGEMA006598 25

NARGIS KHATUN OA  70.00 OAKD22SCGEMA005099 26

MURSALIM SK OA  69.35 OAKD22SCGEMA008354 27
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